Manniku lasketiir

Ohupiiss mehed

Laskur
Jari Kilvits
Toomas Kirss
Raivo Roosileht
Fred Raukas
Ants Pertelson
Taivo Kruuspan
Argo Kivi
Jevgeni  Mihhailov
Kristjan PUtsep
Jari Raude
Rudolf  Ankipov
Alar Nigul

Mehed 70+
Jari Kilvits
Ants Pertelson
Rudolf  Ankipov

Léuna 0Ohk 2021

s.a.
1939
2002
1966
1977
1942
1952
1969
1964
1984
1974
1943
1965

1939
1942
1943

Klubi
LUK
LUK
LUK
LUK
LUK
LUK
LUK
LUK
LUK
LUK
LUK
LUK

LUK
LUK
LUK

94,9
96,6
94,0
77,4
74,2
68,3
70,9
72,4
75,4
68,3
61,8
54,7

94,9
74,2
61,8

Seeriad
98,4
92,1
91,6
82,3
75,8
89,3
71,1
75,1
67,1
75,5
59,9
42,5

98,4
75,8
59,9

Valjavotte protokollidest teostas Juri Kilvits

10 marts — 06 juuni

97,5
98,6
96,5
81,1
84,8
72,3
77,6
73,2
62
66,2
54,2
67,3

97,5
84,8
54,2

summ, Summa

97,1
94,9
96,9
81,3
76,7
71,8
76,6
69,1
80,8
71,9
61,6
48,7

97,1
76,7
61,6

387,9
382,2
379,0
322,1
311,5
301,7
296,2
289,8
285,3
281,9
237,5
213,2

387,9
311,5
237,5



Lbéuna

Manniku lasketiir

Ohupiistol mehed

Laskur

Fred Raukas
Jevgeni Mihhailov
Taivo Kruuspan
Tarmo  Tui
Lembit Mitt
Juri Kilvits
Paavo  Rooba
Ants Pertelson
Jari Raude
Kristjan PuUtsep
Raivo Roosileht
Mart Puusepp
Kalle Pold
Alar Nigul
Toomas Kirss
Argo Kivi

Mehed 70+
Jari Kilvits
Paavo Rooba
Ants Pertelson

s.a.
1977
1964
1952
1977
1972
1939
1942
1942
1974
1984
1966
1941
1957
1965
2002
1969

1939
1942
1942

Ohk 2021
10 marts — 06 juuni

Klubi
LUK
LUK
LUK
LUK
LUK
LUK
LUK
LUK
LUK
LUK
LUK
LUK
LUK
LUK
LUK
LUK

LUK
LUK
LUK

88
93
92
88
87
89
81
80
77
81
74
72
68
59
65
60

89
81
80

Seeriad
91 94
91 91
94 89
88 88
89 87
83 88
88 85
84 83
83 87
81 82
75 74
81 69
80 68
77 67
76 52
76 62
83 88
88 85
84 83

Valjavotte protokollidest teostas Jiri Kilvits

97
94
88
90
89
80
78
83
80
75
76
69
69
76
68
57

80
78
83

Summa
370
369
363
354
352
340
332
330
327
319
299
291
285
279
261
255

340
332
330



